FUWA K HITCH (Australia) Pty Ltd
ABN 54 078 731 209
Uncontrolled document when printed!                                                                                                                      Bulletin KPS-004-0615
SALES SPEC SHEET
TURNTABLE   KD
The FUWA K Hitch KD Turntable is a TWO-PIECE JAW
design, fully fabricated from high quality steel.
The KD is a non-adjustable 90mm jaw design,

KA10C50
Fleet
Master
Grease-able
STD
915mm
131
KA12C50 Grease-less 123
KA11C50 Grease-able
WIDE
1015mm
154
KA13C50 Grease-less 146
SAP DESCRIPTION D RATING KG
DEMOUNTABLE KINGPIN ASSEMBLIES includes pin, plate & bolts
KPBA50/** 50mm King Pin Assembly 240kN 15.45
KPBA75/** 75mm King Pin Assembly 240kN 17.45
KPBA90/** 90mm King Pin Assembly 240kN 17.80
DEMOUNTABLE KING PIN DROP FORGED with 8 bolt holes D RATED
KPB50 562 50mm Flange Kingpin 240kN 6.25
KPB75 563 75mm Flange Kingpin 240kN 8.25
KPB90 564 90mm Flange Kingpin 240kN 8.60
RETENTION PLATES
KPF08 583 08mm retention plate 8.60
KPF10 579 10mm retention plate 8.60
KPF12 580 12mm retention plate 8.60
KPF16 581 16mm retention plate 8.60
KPF20 582 20mm retention plate 8.60
KPF/HD 374 16mm H/D retention plate 20mm bolt 16.25
BOLT KITS
KPB14 561 HT bolts M14x38mm Grade 10.9 (8 per set) 0.60
KH032 1351 HT bolts M20x50mm Grade 10.9 (singles) 0.18
INDUCTION HARDENED DEMOUNTABLE KING PINS
KPB75IH 358 75mm Induction Hardened Pin 240kN 8.25
KPB90IH 359 90mm Induction Hardened Pin 240kN 8.60
HEAVY DUTY KING PINS
KPB90H/D 597 90mm Heavy Duty King Pin Induction hardened 240kN 13.60
with grease channel uses 20mm bolts
PART No.
** Equals skid plate thickness
K HITCH (AUSTRALIA) PTY LTD